
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 E Broadway

Madison, WI 53716-4141

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

P.O. Box 10329

Bainbridge Island, WA 98110-0329

15207 SE McGillivray Blvd

Vancouver, WA 98683-9005

2323 N Roemer Road

Appleton, WI 54911

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

125 Camelot Dr

Fond du Lac, WI 54935-8038

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

1680 Expo Ln

Indianapolis, IN 46214-2332

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

205 North St

Marathon, WI 54448-9647

1353 N 68th St

Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2801

300 American Metro Blvd

Hamilton, NJ 08619-2371

Bid Invites bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection (608) 216-0283

jesse.boyd@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8106Jesse Boyd

ConstructConnect

(971) 285-7926

ATEC Systems Associates, 
Inc

Mac 
Pennington (360) 901-4533mac@atecwatersystems.com

Mark 
Dombrosky mark.dombrosky@coreandmain.comCore and Main

Lori Bachman

Lee Odell lodell@atecwaterfilters.comATEC Water Systems, LLC

(463) 265-3003

(844) 326-3826

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 
Corporation (414) 475-1693

(262) 707-6216

(770) 849-6459

(920) 924-2900

Contract 9289

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

lori.bachman@construction.comDCN

AT&T mv5616@att.com

pguldan@cdsmith.comC.D. Smith Construciton

Derek Allen derek.allen@agcwi.orgAGC Wisconsin (608) 221-3821

Matthew 
Vachalik

Patty Guldan

(608) 834-1311

(920) 739-8881

Brian Suiter

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

Kurt 
VanGrinsven awsrfq@augustwinter.comAugust Winter & Sons, Inc

Jeannie 
Crowley

12/14/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9289

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

N61 W23043 Silver Spring Dr

Sussex, WI 53089

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

608 Holcombe Ave

Mobile, AL 36606-4220

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

316 7th Street

Prairie du sac, WI 53578

6450 Pederson Crossing Blvd

Deforest, WI 53532-9212

606 Cooper Road

Waunakee, WI 53597

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

5512 State Road 19 and 113

Waunakee, WI 53597-9530

Henry Brown

Eric Fisher eric.fisher@ipsamerica.bizIntegrated Process Solutions (608) 849-4375

(262) 932-2100

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Pete Pronold erinw@dornerco.com

Josh 
Triebenbach

Ruth Geier sarah.janis@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating inc.

Lawrence 
PearsonFirst Supply

Dorner Company

lpearson@1supply.com (608) 223-6618

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 692-5650

Nicholas 
Pfundheller npfundheller@intercon-const.com

(715) 359-4042

Intercon Construction - 
Waunakee, WI

(608) 221-1945

(608) 769-8351

Future Electric and Solar (608) 422-0001

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

Swamy K

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

Mark Eckstein mark@futureelectricandsolar.com

(323) 300-8692

tripp@floprosolutions.comFloPro Solutions (251) 222-3897

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Dan Schultz

12/14/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9289

855 Morris St

Fond du Lac, WI 54935-5611

855 Morris St

Fond du Lac, WI 54935-5611

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

4633 Tompkins Drive

Madison, WI 53716

4633 Tompkins Dr

Madison, WI 53716-3313

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

2935 S. Fish Hatchery Rd. #116

Madison, WI 53711

620 Gebhardt Road,PO Box 669

Black River Falls , WI 54615

(608) 475-0398

(608) 271-4800

L.W. Allen, LLC (608) 222-8622

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

jacob cates

Ken Nine

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

James Jarvis mmitchell@jfahern.comJ. F. Ahern Co. (920) 921-9020

jcates@danielsco.com

lhaun@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company (715) 284-9491 
x240Luke Haun

Amber Link

hannah.arnold@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

alink@lwallen.com

(920) 348-5100

centralservices@jfahern.comCentral 
Services

bids@lwallen.comL.W. Allen Inc. (608) 222-8622

Rachel Lee

(608) 781-1819

(574) 904-6336

(608) 271-4800

rlee@lai-ltd.comLAI, Ltd. (608) 698-6531

J. F. Ahern Co. (920) 921-9020

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

LWALLEN 
Altronex

Hannah Arnold

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Keea 
Sainsbury

Data Specialist

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.com

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Shane Bennett shane@kva-electric.comKVA-Electric Inc.

(608) 271-4800sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

12/14/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9289

620 Gebhardt Road,PO Box 669

Black River Falls , WI 54615

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

12930 W Custer Ave

Butler, WI 53007-1112

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

1212 Storbeck Drive

Waupun, WI 53963

1121 Marlin Ct

Waukesha, WI 53186-1464

4269 Argosy Ct

Madison, WI 53714-3101

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

5415 Village Dr

Rockledge, FL 32955-6570

5477 S Westridge Ct

New Berlin, WI 53151-7951

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

(414) 462-7700

alex@perryfiberglass.comPerry Fiberglass Products, 
Inc. (321) 609-9036Alex Hosley

(715) 284-9491 
x240

Jeff Knudtson jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Onvia

Eric Johnson

Municipal Well & Pump

leo.maney@nextelectricllc.comNext Electric, Inc. (262) 506-3200

(206) 373-9500

Thomas Zoulek

Roger Toenies rtoenies@lundaconstruction.com

sourcemanagement@napc.me

(262) 781-5940

Leo Maney

Jake Kolczaski

kim.schuenemann@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc.

North America Procurement 
Council

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

(608) 252-7099

(302) 450-1923

(608) 273-4556

(920) 324-3400

Kim 
Schuenemann

Ryan Serwe

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

estimating@rghuston.com

Brian 
Brodersen

bbrodersen@municipalwellandpump.c
om

Source 
Management

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

tzoulek@midcityplumbing.comMid City Corporation

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

Madison Gas and Electric

Lunda Construction Company

Work Plans

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

workplans@mge.com

12/14/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9289

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

100 N 72nd Ave

Wausau, WI 54401

1800 Laemle Ave

Marshfield, WI 54449-4639

1800 Laemle Ave

Marshfield, WI 54449-4639

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

8217 Upland Cir

Chanhassen, MN 55317-9626

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

(608) 249-7931

javier@sanchezce.comSanchez Coating & 
Environmental LLC (715) 302-0743

mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

jprice@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Matt Kundert

Katie Stippich katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

Ron 
Twardowski ron.twardowski@staabco.comStaab Construction 

Corporation (715) 387-8429

Matt Madson mmadson@vessco.comVessco, Inc. (612) 269-4859

(608) 249-7931

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Staab Construction 
Corporation

Peter Varquez

603

Javier Sanchez

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

(608) 849-4162

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com

(715) 387-8429

Reed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Bid Estimator bid@staabco.com

Mitch 
Urbanowicz estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc.

Joe Culek

Jason Price

12/14/2023


